
Parcours

Elite Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

7 1645 Ladigens Höstfrost Verina Liß 4 44,8 1
1 1057 Maglebos CH Welara Verina Liß 5 43,2 2
3 973 Stampegardens Winter Holiday Verina Liß 5 59 3
10 1179  Khaja Mahagoni Katrin Fuchs 6 90,4 4
5 1113 Riverruns Secret of the Unicorn Verina Liß 7 33 5
2 1555 Lightnings Luxor Larissa Reissig 7 60 6
8 1240 Silverados Sense of Star Verina Liß 8 68,5 7
6 1419 Bugs Bunnys White Light Bianca Haimerl 9 127,5 8
9 1177 Bubinga Katrin Fuchs 13 78,9 9
4 2036 Loopys BB Pizza Don Giovanni Mareike Wetzelsberger 19 97,9 10

Schwere Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

8 1179  Khaja Mahagoni Katrin Fuchs 4 72,2 1
4 1657 Ladigens Bumbi Magi Verina Liß 5 72,5 2
6 1177 Bubinga Katrin Fuchs 5 72,9 3
1 1240 Silverados Sense of Star Verina Liß 6 39,3 4
9 1648 Solens Fairytale Crown Evi Schaub 7 77,3 5
2 1818 Unikins a Quiet Place Larissa Reissig 8 49,8 6
5 1492 SS Loki Mareike Wetzelsberger 9 56 7
7 1678 Ladigens A Memory of Light Verina Liß 9 57 8
3 1096 Bygholms Ghost Chili Katrin Fuchs 12 142 9
10 1672 Only the lonely Wait Katrin Fuchs 16 149,3 10
11 1668 Lightnings Pearl Larissa Reissig 99

Mittelschwere Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

4 1672 Only the lonely Wait Katrin Fuchs 1 46 1
3 1648 Solens Fairytale Crown Evi Schaub 1 50,1 2
10 1668 Lightnings Pearl Larissa Reissig 1 53,9 3
5 1969 Bugs Bunnys Fade of the Universe Verina Liß 2 41,8 4
7 1828 Jojo Leonie Johne 2 52,4 5
6 1728 Lightnings Diamant Larissa Reissig 2 69 6
11 1515 Tineo Katrin Fuchs 2 72,9 7
8 1559 Cocobolo Katrin Fuchs 2 82,4 8
2 1725 Lightnings Cargo Cameo Larissa Reissig 3 79,5 9
13 2025 Unikins Faded Dreams Larissa Reissig 4 44,7 10
9 1967 Bugs Bunnys Novo Rapid Verina Liß 5 53,4 11
14 1991 Good Day Sunshine Katrin Fuchs 6 94,2 12
1 1966 Nordlys BB Thunderbird Verina Liß 7 32,5 13
12 1807 Happys give us a little Love Bianca Reimann 7 74 14

Leichte Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

2 1807 Happys give us a little Love Bianca Reimann 0 69 1
11 2025 Unikins Faded Dreams Larissa Reissig 1 44,6 2
13 1991 Good Day Sunshine Katrin Fuchs 1 49 3
10 1964 Foxwoods BB Here comes the sun Verina Liß 2 24,2 4
5 1994 Foxwoods BB Flying like a Unicorn Katrin Fuchs 2 61 5
1 1968 Ringmurens Atlantic Ocean Verina Liß 4 35 6
8 2495 Olaf Nicol Buchmann 5 58,1 7
4 1829 Anna Leonie Johne 5 88,8 8
7 2026 Jasmines Dorman Red Larissa Reissig 5 98,8 9
9 1993 Foxwoods BB the last Unicorn Katrin Fuchs 6 63,8 10
12 2496 Sven Nicol Buchmann 11 100 11
3 2493 Hopsi Nicol Buchmann 14 140 12
6 Foxwoods BB Midsommar Verina Liß 99

Gerade Bahn

Elite Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler Rd 1 / 2 Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

10 1657 Ladigens Bumbi Magi Verina Liß 1 21 1
4 973 Stampegardens Winter Holiday Verina Liß 4 29,1 2
12 1096 Bygholms Ghost Chili Katrin Fuchs 4 30,6 3
9 1645 Ladigens Höstfrost Verina Liß 5 29,8 4
2 1555 Lightnings Luxor Larissa Reissig 5 40,5 5
3 2036 Loopys BB Pizza Don Giovanni Mareike Wetzelsberger 5 47 6
5 1818 Unikins a Quiet Place Larissa Reissig 5 110,6 7
8 1113 Riverruns Secret of the Unicorn Verina Liß 6 15,2 8
11 1240 Silverados Sense of Star Verina Liß 6 19,4 9
6 1492 SS Loki Mareike Wetzelsberger 7 35,2 10
7 1419 Bugs Bunnys White Light Bianca Haimerl 10 84,3 11
1 1057 Maglebos CH Welara Verina Liß 10 99,9 12

Schwere Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

1 1240 Silverados Sense of Star Verina Liß 2 25,7 1
3 1657 Ladigens Bumbi Magi Verina Liß 2 27 2
2 1096 Bygholms Ghost Chili Katrin Fuchs 2 39,5 3
8 1678 Ladigens A Memory of Light Verina Liß 4 26,1 4
6 1967 Bugs Bunnys Novo Rapid Verina Liß 5 33 5
7 1177 Bubinga Katrin Fuchs 6 40 6
4 1179 Khaja Mahagoni Katrin Fuchs 7 65,4 7
5 1725 Lightnings Cargo Cameo Larissa Reissig 99

Mittelschwere Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

9 1967 Bugs Bunnys Novo Rapid Verina Liß 0 12,5 1
3 1725 Lightnings Cargo Cameo Larissa Reissig 0 23 2
6 1668 Lightnings Pearl Larissa Reissig 0 32,7 3
2 1807 Happys give us a little Love Bianca Reimann 1 13,6 4
5 1969 Bugs Bunnys Fade of the Universe Verina Liß 1 14,3 5
13 1815 Röstebos Cariosa Larissa Reissig 1 29,4 6
8 1559 Cocobolo Katrin Fuchs 1 31,5 7
1 1966 Nordlys BB Thunderbird Verina Liß 2 13,7 8
4 1672 Only the lonely wait Katrin Fuchs 2 17,2 9
11 1622 Solens Fairytale Crown Evi Schaub 2 32,8 10
12 1515 Tineo Katrin Fuchs 2 62 11

1828 Jojo Leonie Johne 4 44,5 12
14 1964 Foxwoods BB Here comes the sun Verina Liß 5 15,3 13
10 2025 Unikins Faded Dreams Larissa Reissig 5 23,6 14
7 2037 Belona Bianca Haimerl 99

Leichte Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

18 1815 Röstebos Cariosa Larissa Reissig 0 19,1 1
3 1964 Foxwoods BB Here comes the sun Verina Liß 1 18,7 2
9 1233 Little Fly Caro Bauer 1 24,8 3
10 1993 Foxwoods BB The last unicorn Katrin Fuchs 1 26 4
17 1991 Good Day Sunshine Katrin Fuchs 1 26,2 5
1 1968 Ringmurens Atlantic Ocean Verina Liß 2 21,9 6
4 1994 Foxwoods BB Flying like a Unicorn Katrin Fuchs 2 25,6 7
6 2026 Jasmines Dorman Red Larissa Reissig 2 38,1 8
7 1409 Hoppel Bianca Reimann 2 60 9
11 2495 Olaf Nicol Buchmann 2 68 10
12 774 Fenrier Bianca Haimerl 2 86 11
5 2141 Solens Silver Bells Caro Bauer 3 36,7 12
8 2036 Liska Mareike Wetzelsberger 3 37 13
13 1829 Anna Leonie Johne 3 75 14
19 Foxwoods BB Midsommar Verina Liß 3 81,8 15
16 2144 Frankonias Boskop Caro Bauer 4 53,7 16
2 2493 Hopsi Nicol Buchmann 8 69,6 17
14 2496 Sven Nicol Buchmann 25 149,2 18
15 2148 Red Mountains Isolda Evi Schaub 99


